Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Total Headcount & Registered Hours by Major

Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery

follows the student’s program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use Online-Prog.. Level

College of Oncampus  Undergraduate
Arts &
Sciences

Major 1
BIOC
BIOM
BIOP
BIOS
BIOT
BIOV
BPPH
CHEB
CHEM
CHFS
CIS
CISE
CISM
CNWS
COscC
CRIM
CSEC
CSGP
ECOA
ENGL
ENGM
ENGW
ENLT
ENVB
ENVS
ENWT
EXPL
EXUP
GENS
HEAL
HIST
HSIS
HSPL
IEN
ITDS
MATH
NDES

Major 1Desc

Biology w/ concin Cell &..
Biology w/concentrationi..
Biology / Pre-Health
Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences w/Tea..

Biology w/conc in Ecology ..

Biophysics Pre-Health
Biochemistry - Pre-health
Chemistry - ACS Certified
Forensic Chemistry
Computer Info Systems
Computer Information Sy..
Computer Information Sy..
Contract: Women Studies
Computer Science
Criminology and Justice
Cybersecurity

Computer Science/Game ..
Economics

English w/ Concentration ..
English w/ Concentration ..

English w/ Concentration ..

English Literature - Teachi..

Environmental Science - B..
Environmental Studies w/..
English Writing - Teaching
Exploratory Studies
Undergraduate Exchange ..
General Studies
Pre-Health

History

History International Stu..
History w/ Concentration ..
Intensive English
Interdisciplinary Studies
Mathematics

Non-Degree Early Scholar

N RegHrs

1
2
23
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9
131
76
3
10
14
10
9
17

15
12
15
153

19

12
30
48
12
18

13
14
19
82
25
12
13
15
15
12

N and Reg Hrs broken down by College_Use, Online-Program Delivery, Level, Major 1 and Major 1Desc. The

datais filtered on Term, which keeps 21M.



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Total Headcount & Registered Hours by Major

Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery
follows the student’s program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use Online-Prog.. Level
College of Oncampus  Undergraduate
Arts &
Sciences
Graduate
Online Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Oncampus  Undergraduate
Business
Graduate
Online Undergraduate

Major 1
NDRA
NDUP
PHIL
PHPL
PHYS
POLS
PREN
PSYC
PSYN
PSYP
RELC
SOCI
SOCL
SOSJ
SPNT
TRUP
NDGP
TEAC
CISE
CISM
CRIM
ITDS
PSYO
CRIM
ACCT
BUAN
ECON
FIN
GSB
INTB
MGT
MKT
MBAF
MBAP
BUSA
FIN
MGT

Major 1Desc

Non-Degree Reflective Age
Non-Degree (Undergradu..
Philosophy

Philosophy Pre-Law
Physics

Political Science
Pre-Nursing

Psychology

Psychology w/concentrati..

Psychology / Pre-Med

Rel Stu w/ Concentration i..

Sociology

Sociology w/conc in Crime..

Sociology w/conc in Social..

Spanish - Teaching

Transient (Undergraduat..

Non-Degree (Graduate Pr..

Teaching

Computer Information Sy..
Computer Information Sy..
Criminology and Justice
Interdisciplinary Studies
Psychology

Criminology and Justice
Accounting

Business Analytics
Economics

Finance

Exploratory Studies - Busi..

International Business
Management
Marketing

Business

Business

Business Admin
Finance

Management

w o N RN 2

19

51

13

28

17

34
27
28
30
11

10
24

13
26
15
15
25

26

Reg Hrs
6

3

15

54

30

123

301

31
12
69

15
12
130
18
147
12
36
298
196
214
171
57
28
45
115
15
57
165
88
185
130
6
12
234

N and Reg Hrs broken down by College_Use, Online-Program Delivery, Level, Major 1 and Major 1Desc. The

datais filtered on Term, which keeps 21M.



Loyola University New Orleans

Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Total Headcount & Registered Hours by Major
Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery
follows the student’s program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use Online-Prog.. Level Major 1 Major 1Desc N RegHrs
Collegeof  Online Graduate MBA Business 28 176
Business MKCM Marketing and Communic.. 29 243
College of Oncampus  1st Professional CIVD Civil Law 52 208
Law CIVE Civil Law 18 95
CMPT Common Law 4 16
COM Common Law 55 215
CVPT Civil Law 4 25
EVL Environmental Law 6 14
HLA Health Law and Administr.. 4 8
LLM United States Law 4 15
College of Oncampus  Undergraduate CMAD Mass Comm w/ conc in Str.. 7 33
Musi_c and CMJR Mass Communication w/c.. 7 41
Media CMPR Mass Comm w/ conc in Str.. 16 90
CMVC Mass Comm w/ conc in Vis.. 13 70
DFM Digital Filmmaking 9 44
DSGN Graphic Design 13 51
JAZZ Jazz Studies 3 12
MUCP Composition 2 12
MUED Music Education 1 6
MUIM Music Industry - Music tra.. 3 21
MUIN Music Industry Studies 28 155
MUSC Music w/elective studies 7 42
MUTY Music Therapy 9 38
NDUP Non-Degree (Undergradu.. 1 3
PCM Popular and Commercial .. 7 40
PERI Performance Instrumental 1
PERV Performance Vocal 1
STUA Studio Arts 3 19
THEA Theatre Arts 3 15
THMT Theatre Arts and Musical .. 4 12
THTR Theatre Arts with a Busin.. 1 4
UEMP Urban and Electronic Mus.. 9 30
Online Undergraduate CMJR Mass Communication w/c.. 13 126
CMPR Mass Comm w/ conc in Str.. 1 9
CMVC Mass Comm w/ conc in Vis.. 3 27
Graduate MUTG Music Therapy 1 7
MUTY Music Therapy 13 61

N and Reg Hrs broken down by College_Use, Online-Program Delivery, Level, Major 1 and Major 1Desc. The
datais filtered on Term, which keeps 21M.



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Total Headcount & Registered Hours by Major

Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery
follows the student’s program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use Online-Prog.. Level
College of Oncampus  Undergraduate

Nursing and
Health
Graduate
Online Undergraduate
Graduate
Doctorate

Continuing  Oncampus  Continuing Ed

Ed. Online Continuing Ed

Grand Total

Major 1
CST
MNTH
TRUP
CNMF
CNSL
CST
LIM
LIMX
GNUR
MNTH
NMSN
NURS
FNP
LIMO
NE
NURH
NURB
NURM
LIMX
LIMO

Major 1Desc
Catholic Social Teaching
Ministry and Theology

Transient (Undergraduat..
Counseling: Marriage and ..

Counseling: Clinical Ment..

Catholic Social Teaching

Loyola Institute for Minis..

Loyola Institute for Minis..

Nursing (on campus)
Ministry and Theology
Nursing

Nursing

Family Nurse Practitioner

Loyola Institute for Minis..

Nursing Educator

Healthcare Systems Admi..

Primary Care Family Nurs..

Post-Masters Nursing

Loyola Institute for Minis..

Loyola Institute for Minis..

N
7
2
4
6

57
10
14

1
13
3
9
85
45
2
30
30
20
21
1
1,384

Reg Hrs
21
6
12
36
321
30
51
30
4
114
15
54
495
145

145
174
75

63

3
7,729

N and Reg Hrs broken down by College_Use, Online-Program Delivery, Level, Major 1 and Major 1Desc. The

datais filtered on Term, which keeps 21M.



