(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use	Online-Prog	Level	Major 1	Major 1Desc	N	Reg Hrs
College of	Oncampus	Undergraduate	BIOC	Biology w/ conc in Cell &	1	9
Arts &			BIOM	Biology w/concentration i	2	9
Sciences			BIOP	Biology / Pre-Health	23	131
			BIOS	Biological Sciences	14	76
			BIOT	Biological Sciences w/Tea	1	3
			BIOV	Biology w/conc in Ecology	1	10
			BPPH	Biophysics Pre-Health	2	14
			CHEB	Biochemistry - Pre-health	2	10
			CHEM	Chemistry - ACS Certified	3	9
			CHFS	Forensic Chemistry	3	17
			CIS	Computer Info Systems	1	9
			CISE	Computer Information Sy	1	3
			CISM	Computer Information Sy	3	15
			CNWS	Contract: Women Studies	1	12
			COSC	Computer Science	4	15
			CRIM	Criminology and Justice	26	153
			CSEC	Cybersecurity	1	9
			CSGP	Computer Science/Game	4	19
			ECOA	Economics	1	3
			ENGL	English w/ Concentration	2	12
			ENGM	English w/ Concentration	5	30
			ENGW	English w/ Concentration	8	48
			ENLT	English Literature - Teachi	2	12
			ENVB	Environmental Science - B	6	18
			ENVS	Environmental Studies w/	1	6
			ENWT	English Writing - Teaching	2	9
			EXPL	Exploratory Studies	4	13
			EXUP	Undergraduate Exchange	7	14
			GENS	General Studies	5	19
			HEAL	Pre-Health	13	82
			HIST	History	4	25
			HSIS	History International Stu	2	12
			HSPL	History w/ Concentration	3	13
			IEN	Intensive English	3	15
			ITDS	Interdisciplinary Studies	1	15
			MATH	Mathematics	2	12
			NDES	Non-Degree Early Scholar	1	3

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use	Online-Prog	Level	Major 1	Major 1Desc	N	Reg Hrs
College of Arts & Sciences	Oncampus	Undergraduate	NDRA	Non-Degree Reflective Age	2	6
			NDUP	Non-Degree (Undergradu	1	3
			PHIL	Philosophy	2	15
			PHPL	Philosophy Pre-Law	9	54
			PHYS	Physics	3	30
			POLS	Political Science	19	123
			PREN	Pre-Nursing	1	8
			PSYC	Psychology	51	301
			PSYN	Psychology w/concentrati	2	6
			PSYP	Psychology/Pre-Med	7	31
			RELC	Rel Stu w/ Concentration i	3	12
			SOCI	Sociology	13	69
			SOCL	Sociology w/conc in Crime	2	9
			SOSJ	Sociology w/conc in Social	1	15
			SPNT	Spanish - Teaching	1	12
			TRUP	Transient (Undergraduat	28	130
		Graduate	NDGP	Non-Degree (Graduate Pr	3	18
			TEAC	Teaching	17	147
	Online	Undergraduate	CISE	Computer Information Sy	1	12
			CISM	Computer Information Sy	4	36
			CRIM	Criminology and Justice	34	298
			ITDS	Interdisciplinary Studies	27	196
			PSYO	Psychology	28	214
		Graduate	CRIM	Criminology and Justice	30	171
College of	Oncampus	Undergraduate	ACCT	Accounting	11	57
Business			BUAN	Business Analytics	8	28
			ECON	Economics	10	45
			FIN	Finance	24	115
			GSB	Exploratory Studies - Busi	3	15
			INTB	International Business	13	57
			MGT	Management	26	165
			MKT	Marketing	15	88
		Graduate	MBAF	Business	15	185
			MBAP	Business	25	130
	Online	Undergraduate	BUSA	Business Admin	1	6
			FIN	Finance	1	12
			MGT	Management	26	234

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use	Online-Prog	Level	Major 1	Major 1Desc	N	Reg Hrs
College of Business	Online	Graduate	MBA	Business	28	176
			MKCM	Marketing and Communic	29	243
College of Law	Oncampus	1st Professional	CIVD	Civil Law	52	208
			CIVE	Civil Law	18	95
			CMPT	Common Law	4	16
			COM	Common Law	55	215
			CVPT	Civil Law	4	25
			EVL	Environmental Law	6	14
			HLA	Health Law and Administr	4	8
			LLM	United States Law	4	15
College of	Oncampus	Undergraduate	CMAD	Mass Comm w/ conc in Str	7	33
Music and			CMJR	Mass Communication w/c	7	41
Media			CMPR	Mass Comm w/ conc in Str	16	90
			CMVC	Mass Comm w/ conc in Vis	13	70
			DFM	Digital Filmmaking	9	44
			DSGN	Graphic Design	13	51
			JAZZ	Jazz Studies	3	12
			MUCP	Composition	2	12
			MUED	Music Education	1	6
			MUIM	Music Industry - Music tra	3	21
			MUIN	Music Industry Studies	28	155
			MUSC	Music w/elective studies	7	42
			MUTY	Music Therapy	9	38
			NDUP	Non-Degree (Undergradu	1	3
			PCM	Popular and Commercial	7	40
			PERI	Performance Instrumental	1	3
			PERV	Performance Vocal	1	3
			STUA	Studio Arts	3	19
			THEA	Theatre Arts	3	15
			THMT	Theatre Arts and Musical	4	12
			THTR	Theatre Arts with a Busin	1	4
			UEMP	Urban and Electronic Mus	9	30
	Online	Undergraduate	CMJR	Mass Communication w/c	13	126
			CMPR	Mass Comm w/ conc in Str	1	9
			CMVC	Mass Comm w/ conc in Vis	3	27
			MUTG	Music Therapy	1	7
			MUTY	Music Therapy	13	61

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

College_Use	Online-Prog	Level	Major 1	Major 1Desc	N	Reg Hrs
College of Nursing and Health	Oncampus	Undergraduate	CST	Catholic Social Teaching	7	21
			MNTH	Ministry and Theology	2	6
			TRUP	Transient (Undergraduat	4	12
		Graduate	CNMF	Counseling: Marriage and	6	36
			CNSL	Counseling: Clinical Ment	57	321
			CST	Catholic Social Teaching	10	30
			LIM	Loyola Institute for Minis	14	51
			LIMX	Loyola Institute for Minis	9	30
	Online	Undergraduate	GNUR	Nursing (on campus)	1	4
			MNTH	Ministry and Theology	13	114
			NMSN	Nursing	3	15
			NURS	Nursing	9	54
		Graduate	FNP	Family Nurse Practitioner	85	495
			LIMO	Loyola Institute for Minis	45	145
			NE	Nursing Educator	2	9
			NURH	Healthcare Systems Admi	30	145
		Doctorate	NURB	Primary Care Family Nurs	30	174
			NURM	Post-Masters Nursing	20	75
Continuing Ed.	Oncampus	Continuing Ed	LIMX	Loyola Institute for Minis	21	63
	Online	Continuing Ed	LIMO	Loyola Institute for Minis	1	3
Grand Total					1,384	7,729